
LOT 18
IN OR 2441/14
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

HUTZELL CRAIG LEE & MARY KATHRYN
2787 ROBERT OLIVER AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021L-0018-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

03/13/2024 MLU

11/19/2019 DJ 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
2

314,931
9,851

250,000
574,782
166,021
408,761

HX HB 50,000
358,761
574,782

0

491,113

2441/0014 3/09/2021 WD Q I 01 582,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIEN GARY J & HEIDI 

HUTZELL CRAIG LEE &

2106/0463 3/02/2017 WD Q I 01 346,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YUDT MICHAEL F & KATH

BRIEN GARY J & HEID
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20190473 GLASROOM 27,275 08/06/2019

2022HX Base Yr

2787 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,255 127.6891 159.61 359,921 1998 1998 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1815

BAS 1,815 100 1,815 253,481

FEP 162 80 130 18,155

FGR 459 55 252 35,194

FOP 52 30 16 2,235

FOP 140 30 42 5,866

2,628 2,255 314,931

BAS=[YR=1998]  L3 U3  W6 FEP=[YR=2019] N9 W18 S9
FOP=[YR=2019]  S9 E15 N6  U3 R3  W18$ E18$ D3 L3  S6 W15 N9
W22 S35 FGR=[YR=1998] S23 E21 N24W4 S3 W14 N2 W3 $ E3 S2 E14
N3E4 S14 E11 N3 FOP=[YR=1998] E8 N5 W2N2 W6 S7 $ N7 E6 S2 E2
S1 E6 N1 E2 N2 E1 N35 $ .
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8

5
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 81 2,835

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 575.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 75 2,803

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 132.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 86 795

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 378.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 35 1,323

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 348.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 86 2,095

9,851

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


